
 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade
1 1 330 Jaycie Schmalz Hamilton 18:26.2 6:09/M 11
2 2 385 Barrett Gray Whitefish 19:16.0 6:25/M 12
3 3 299 Morgan Vosler Custer County 19:32.4 6:31/M 10
4 4 349 Courtney Hallock Laurel 19:33.5 6:31/M 12
5 5 285 Albany Jessop Corvallis 19:35.6 6:32/M 10
6 6 360 Ryan Harrop Polson 19:36.0 6:32/M 10
7 7 341 Rachel David Havre 19:42.7 6:34/M 12
8 8 298 Emily Regan Custer County 19:45.7 6:35/M 12
9 9 358 Larissa Saarel Park 19:52.2 6:37/M 10

10 10 364 Malia Seeley Polson 19:55.2 6:38/M 10
11 11 339 Mei Li Stevens Hardin 19:56.5 6:39/M 11
12 12 388 Sara Perez Whitefish 19:56.9 6:39/M 12
13 13 333 Madisan Chavez Hardin 19:58.7 6:39/M 11
14 14 304 Emily Kuehn Dawson County 19:59.2 6:40/M 10
15 15 289 Lynn Reynoso Corvallis 20:00.6 6:40/M 12
16 16 365 Molly Sitter Polson 20:02.6 6:41/M 9
17 17 357 Kendyl Pierson Park 20:18.3 6:46/M 11
18 18 288 Heidi Nisly Corvallis 20:21.9 6:47/M 11
19 19 387 Braya Hobson Whitefish 20:22.4 6:47/M 9
20 20 270 Chaslin Kipp Browning 20:26.2 6:49/M 9
21 21 381 Laurel Davidson Whitefish 20:26.4 6:49/M 10
22 22 243 Ti'El Lochridge Beaverhead County 20:37.1 6:52/M 9
23 23 277 Genevieve Delorme Columbia Falls 20:37.9 6:52/M 9
24 24 328 Keelie O'Brien Hamilton 20:43.8 6:54/M 12
25 25 368 Janelle Brien Sidney 20:49.2 6:56/M 9
26 26 286 Grace Kurfman Corvallis 20:50.0 6:56/M 11
27 27 311 Kaitlyn Lodahl Fergus 20:50.5 6:57/M 11
28 28 369 Tess Ler Sidney 20:50.7 6:57/M 12
29 29 321 Lizzy Mattson Frenchtown 20:54.6 6:58/M 10
30 30 241 Harleigh Johnson Beaverhead County 21:00.3 7:00/M 9
31 31 257 Lizzie Vosler Belgrade 21:00.3 7:00/M 11
32 32 273 Veronica Reed Browning 21:03.0 7:01/M 9
33 33 276 Raina Crowell Columbia Falls 21:08.3 7:03/M 10
34 34 329 Becca Parker Hamilton 21:11.0 7:04/M 9
35 35 334 Naumie Dushane Hardin 21:11.2 7:04/M 11
36 36 379 Heidi Lykins Stevensville 21:12.5 7:04/M 10
37 37 266 Ashley Bearchild Browning 21:12.8 7:04/M 10
38 38 308 Ashley Brand Fergus 21:13.4 7:04/M 9
39 39 284 Julia Hickey Corvallis 21:14.6 7:05/M 11
40 40 340 Michelle Wall Hardin 21:15.2 7:05/M 10
41 41 331 Lily Wirick Hamilton 21:15.4 7:05/M 11
42 42 293 Heather Baker Custer County 21:18.5 7:06/M 9
43 43 303 Kendra Kaufman Dawson County 21:24.7 7:08/M 9
44 44 378 Erica Lykins Stevensville 21:24.8 7:08/M 9
45 45 251 Lauren Hansen Belgrade 21:25.5 7:08/M 11
46 46 240 Sarah Griffin Beaverhead County 21:26.4 7:09/M 10

Overall Finish List - Girls
Class A Girls
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 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015
47 47 260 Cierra Lave Billings Central Catholic 21:29.2 7:10/M 11
48 48 296 Jaylen Henderson Custer County 21:29.8 7:10/M 12
49 49 302 Nicole Allerdings Dawson County 21:31.1 7:10/M 12
50 50 314 Madison Rodgers Fergus 21:34.5 7:11/M 11
51 51 362 Quinn Motichka Polson 21:37.8 7:12/M 10
52 52 242 Chloe Keller Beaverhead County 21:39.3 7:13/M 9
53 53 332 Marcel Alden Hardin 21:40.0 7:13/M 10
54 54 271 Erika Madplume Browning 21:41.0 7:14/M 11
55 55 309 Courtney Brand Fergus 21:41.5 7:14/M 10
56 56 345 Nicole Parsons Havre 21:41.9 7:14/M 11
57 57 247 Helena Schoonen Beaverhead County 21:42.3 7:14/M 9
58 58 373 Abby Reitz Sidney 21:44.0 7:15/M 9
59 59 280 Raychel Hoerner Columbia Falls 21:45.5 7:15/M 9
60 60 384 Annika Gordon Whitefish 21:45.8 7:15/M 12
61 61 281 Lacey Johns Columbia Falls 21:48.9 7:16/M 10
62 62 310 Katerina Heiser Fergus 21:50.5 7:17/M 10
63 63 313 Ryley Ritchey Fergus 22:00.5 7:20/M 11
64 64 326 Kat Kannenwisher Hamilton 22:03.7 7:21/M 9
65 65 337 Kyrstyn Price Hardin 22:07.7 7:22/M 9
66 66 356 Kaylie Palmer Park 22:08.6 7:23/M 11
67 67 338 Guan Yin Stevens Hardin 22:09.7 7:23/M 11
68 68 268 Jaida Bynum Browning 22:11.7 7:24/M 9
69 69 307 Kendra Zander Dawson County 22:13.0 7:24/M 11
70 70 354 Sabrina Wolcott Laurel 22:13.1 7:24/M 10
71 71 319 Christine Johnson Frenchtown 22:16.4 7:25/M 11
72 72 254 Jayden McGowen Belgrade 22:19.9 7:26/M 9
73 73 363 Tessa Nunlist Polson 22:20.9 7:27/M 12
74 74 250 Marissa Giese Belgrade 22:23.2 7:28/M 9
75 75 317 Kylie Habeck Frenchtown 22:23.6 7:28/M 10
76 76 248 Scout Voss Beaverhead County 22:24.2 7:28/M 11
77 77 256 Hanna Stokke Belgrade 22:24.3 7:28/M 9
78 78 274 Abby McGee Butte Central Catholic 22:25.8 7:28/M 11
79 79 245 Mariah McClure Beaverhead County 22:28.0 7:29/M 11
80 80 305 Maria Mattamira Dawson County 22:28.7 7:29/M 12
81 81 264 Katherine Shannon Billings Central Catholic 22:33.3 7:31/M 9
82 82 283 Danielle Schwalk Columbia Falls 22:39.2 7:33/M 10
83 83 292 Rachel Wissenbach Corvallis 22:39.5 7:33/M 12
84 84 252 Molly Hansen Belgrade 22:41.8 7:34/M 10
85 85 272 Samantha Reed Browning 22:46.6 7:35/M 11
86 86 282 Haylie Peacock Columbia Falls 22:47.7 7:36/M 11
87 87 290 Mary Royce Corvallis 22:53.8 7:38/M 11
88 88 320 Megan Lund Frenchtown 22:54.2 7:38/M 9
89 89 261 Hayley Ma Billings Central Catholic 23:02.4 7:41/M 10
90 90 295 Channing Ellingson Custer County 23:03.0 7:41/M 9
91 91 382 Kate Ehrenberg Whitefish 23:03.2 7:41/M 12
92 92 346 Rainey Stoner Havre 23:04.2 7:41/M 12
93 93 297 Mckayla Kurtz Custer County 23:10.5 7:43/M 10
94 94 383 Kennah Fuller Whitefish 23:16.6 7:45/M 12
95 95 366 Natalie Wheeler Polson 23:17.9 7:46/M 12
96 96 301 Anjana Allende Dawson County 23:21.0 7:47/M 12
97 97 322 Grace Schwenk Frenchtown 23:24.6 7:48/M 10
98 98 350 Caila MacOmber Laurel 23:26.7 7:49/M 12

Page 2



 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015
99 99 367 Sarah Wood Polson 23:27.4 7:49/M 9

100 100 278 Megann Hanson Columbia Falls 23:28.1 7:49/M 10
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade

101 101 344 Amelia Miller Havre 23:39.9 7:53/M 10
102 102 258 Sabrina Charney Billings Central Catholic 23:45.6 7:55/M 9
103 103 353 Rachel Rupp Laurel 23:47.4 7:56/M 9
104 104 316 Lissy Southworth Fergus 23:51.1 7:57/M 10
105 105 352 Grace Preller Laurel 23:53.9 7:58/M 10
106 106 269 Hailie Henderson Browning 24:01.8 8:00/M 10
107 107 380 Jackqueline Westman Stevensville 24:09.9 8:03/M 10
108 108 249 Jolyn Balcom Belgrade 24:11.5 8:04/M 11
109 109 351 Katie Ostermiller Laurel 24:16.1 8:05/M 10
110 110 306 Julia Temple Dawson County 24:20.8 8:07/M 9
111 111 263 Elise Neuman Billings Central Catholic 24:20.9 8:07/M 10
112 112 300 Annie Woerner Custer County 24:23.1 8:08/M 11
113 113 265 Shay Smith Billings Central Catholic 24:28.2 8:09/M 9
114 114 343 Hannah Lunak Havre 24:41.0 8:13/M 9
115 115 377 Samantha Hambrick Stevensville 24:50.5 8:17/M 11
116 116 348 Danae Fipula Ankney Laurel 24:52.3 8:17/M 10
117 117 347 Meggie Zook Havre 24:56.7 8:19/M 11
118 118 324 Nastatsha Garrison Hamilton 25:05.3 8:22/M 10
119 119 374 Brianne Bartschi Stevensville 25:08.2 8:23/M 9
120 120 327 Lauren Kimzey Hamilton 25:12.1 8:24/M 9
121 121 370 Brianna Lunderby Sidney 25:32.5 8:31/M 9
122 122 371 Trista Papka Sidney 25:36.2 8:32/M 12
123 123 318 Brittney Johnson Frenchtown 25:38.2 8:33/M 10
124 124 342 Marca Herron Havre 25:40.0 8:33/M 10
125 125 262 Alycea Nelson Billings Central Catholic 25:49.5 8:36/M 12
126 126 359 Mayomi Skoller Park 26:24.4 8:48/M 11
127 127 372 Ashley Ray Sidney 29:26.2 9:49/M 12
128 128 355 Bethany Down Park 30:10.0 10:03/M 12

Top

Team Summary Report - Girls
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 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015

Top 5
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6*

1 Corvallis 103 5 15 18 26 39 83

2 Whitefish 114 2 12 19 21 60 91

3 Hardin 152 11 13 35 40 53 65

4 Polson 156 6 10 16 51 73 95

5 Hamilton 164 1 24 34 41 64 118

6 Custer County 191 3 8 42 48 90 93

7 Beaverhead County 207 22 30 46 52 57 76

8 Browning 211 20 32 37 54 68 85

9 Fergus 232 27 38 50 55 62 63

10 Dawson County 255 14 43 49 69 80 96

11 Columbia Falls 258 23 33 59 61 82 86

12 Belgrade 299 31 45 72 74 77 84

13 Park 346 9 17 66 126 128

14 Sidney 354 25 28 58 121 122 127

15 Frenchtown 360 29 71 75 88 97 123

16 Havre 370 7 56 92 101 114 117

17 Laurel 380 4 70 98 103 105 109

Top 5 Times: 1:54:32.60

Top 5 Times: 1:51:53.44

Top 5 Times: 1:52:49.73

Top 5 Times: 1:47:59.81

Top 5 Times: 1:49:33.32

Top 5 Times: 1:58:53.46

Top 5 Times: 1:46:34.79

Top 5 Times: 1:47:10.51

Top 5 Times: 1:47:36.80

Top 5 Times: 1:43:40.20

Top 5 Times: 1:45:09.41

Top 5 Times: 1:46:25.26

---- Finishers ----

Top 5 Times: 1:42:02.69

Top 5 Times: 1:41:47.37

Top 5 Times: 1:44:01.63

Top 5 Times: 1:43:32.43

Class A Girls
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 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015

18 Stevensville 421 36 44 107 115 119

19 Billings Central Catholic 430 47 81 89 102 111 113

Inc. Butte Central Catholic 1 finishers 78

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 285 Albany Jessop 10 5 5 19:35.6 19:35.6 00:00.0
2 289 Lynn Reynoso 12 15 20 20:00.6 39:36.2 00:24.9

3 288 Heidi Nisly 11 18 38 20:21.9 59:58.1 00:46.3

4 286 Grace Kurfman 11 26 64 20:50.0 20:48.1 01:14.4
5 284 Julia Hickey 11 39 103 21:14.6 42:02.7 01:39.0
6 292 Rachel Wissenbach 12 -83 -186 22:39.5 04:42.2 03:03.9
7 290 Mary Royce 11 -87 -273 22:53.8 27:36.0 03:18.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 385 Barrett Gray 12 2 2 19:16.0 19:16.0 00:00.0
2 388 Sara Perez 12 12 14 19:56.9 39:12.8 00:40.9

3 387 Braya Hobson 9 19 33 20:22.4 59:35.2 01:06.4

4 381 Laurel Davidson 10 21 54 20:26.4 20:01.6 01:10.4
5 384 Annika Gordon 12 60 114 21:45.8 41:47.4 02:29.8
6 382 Kate Ehrenberg 12 -91 -205 23:03.2 04:50.6 03:47.2
7 383 Kennah Fuller 12 -94 -299 23:16.6 28:07.2 04:00.7

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 339 Mei Li Stevens 11 11 11 19:56.5 19:56.5 00:00.0
2 333 Madisan Chavez 11 13 24 19:58.7 39:55.3 00:02.2

3 334 Naumie Dushane 11 35 59 21:11.2 01:06.4 01:14.6

4 340 Michelle Wall 10 40 99 21:15.2 22:21.6 01:18.7
5 332 Marcel Alden 10 53 152 21:40.0 44:01.6 01:43.5
6 337 Kyrstyn Price 9 -65 -217 22:07.7 06:09.3 02:11.1
7 338 Guan Yin Stevens 11 -67 -284 22:09.7 28:19.0 02:13.2

Team Score (times): 1:41:47.37 Ave Time:20:21.47

Team - Hardin Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (times): 1:44:01.63 Ave Time:20:48.33

Top

Final Team Results - Girls
Class A Girls

Team - Corvallis Finish Position - 1

Top 5 Times: 1:52:54.72

Top 5 Times: 1:56:45.93

Top 5 Times: 1:55:11.45

Team Score (places): 103 Team Score (times): 1:42:02.69 Ave Time:20:24.54

Team - Whitefish Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 114
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 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 360 Ryan Harrop 10 6 6 19:36.0 19:36.0 00:00.0
2 364 Malia Seeley 10 10 16 19:55.2 39:31.2 00:19.2

3 365 Molly Sitter 9 16 32 20:02.6 59:33.8 00:26.6

4 362 Quinn Motichka 10 51 83 21:37.8 21:11.6 02:01.8
5 363 Tessa Nunlist 12 73 156 22:20.9 43:32.4 02:44.9
6 366 Natalie Wheeler 12 -95 -251 23:17.9 06:50.4 03:41.9
7 367 Sarah Wood 9 -99 -350 23:27.4 30:17.8 03:51.4

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 330 Jaycie Schmalz 11 1 1 18:26.2 18:26.2 00:00.0
2 328 Keelie O'Brien 12 24 25 20:43.8 39:10.1 02:17.6

3 329 Becca Parker 9 34 59 21:11.0 00:21.1 02:44.8

4 331 Lily Wirick 11 41 100 21:15.4 21:36.5 02:49.2
5 326 Kat Kannenwisher 9 64 164 22:03.7 43:40.2 03:37.5
6 324 Nastatsha Garrison 10 -118 -282 25:05.3 08:45.5 06:39.0
7 327 Lauren Kimzey 9 -120 -402 25:12.1 33:57.5 06:45.9

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 299 Morgan Vosler 10 3 3 19:32.4 19:32.4 00:00.0
2 298 Emily Regan 12 8 11 19:45.7 39:18.2 00:13.3

3 293 Heather Baker 9 42 53 21:18.5 00:36.6 01:46.1

4 296 Jaylen Henderson 12 48 101 21:29.8 22:06.4 01:57.3
5 295 Channing Ellingson 9 90 191 23:03.0 45:09.4 03:30.6
6 297 Mckayla Kurtz 10 -93 -284 23:10.5 08:19.9 03:38.1
7 300 Annie Woerner 11 -112 -396 24:23.1 32:43.1 04:50.7

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 243 Ti'El Lochridge 9 22 22 20:37.1 20:37.1 00:00.0
2 241 Harleigh Johnson 9 30 52 21:00.3 41:37.4 00:23.2

3 240 Sarah Griffin 10 46 98 21:26.4 03:03.7 00:49.3

4 242 Chloe Keller 9 52 150 21:39.3 24:43.0 01:02.2
5 247 Helena Schoonen 9 57 207 21:42.3 46:25.3 01:05.2
6 248 Scout Voss 11 -76 -283 22:24.2 08:49.5 01:47.2
7 245 Mariah McClure 11 -79 -362 22:28.0 31:17.5 01:51.0

Team Score (times): 1:46:34.79 Ave Time:21:18.96

Team Score (times): 1:45:09.41 Ave Time:21:01.88

Team - Beaverhead County Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 207 Team Score (times): 1:46:25.26 Ave Time:21:17.05

Team Score (times): 1:43:32.43 Ave Time:20:42.49

Team - Hamilton Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 164 Team Score (times): 1:43:40.20 Ave Time:20:44.04

Team - Polson Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 156

Team - Custer County Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 191

Team - Browning Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 211
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 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015
Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 270 Chaslin Kipp 9 20 20 20:26.2 20:26.2 00:00.0
2 273 Veronica Reed 9 32 52 21:03.0 41:29.2 00:36.8

3 266 Ashley Bearchild 10 37 89 21:12.8 02:42.0 00:46.6

4 271 Erika Madplume 11 54 143 21:41.0 24:23.1 01:14.8
5 268 Jaida Bynum 9 68 211 22:11.7 46:34.8 01:45.5
6 272 Samantha Reed 11 -85 -296 22:46.6 09:21.4 02:20.4
7 269 Hailie Henderson 10 -106 -402 24:01.8 33:23.2 03:35.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 311 Kaitlyn Lodahl 11 27 27 20:50.5 20:50.5 00:00.0
2 308 Ashley Brand 9 38 65 21:13.4 42:03.9 00:23.0

3 314 Madison Rodgers 11 50 115 21:34.5 03:38.4 00:44.0

4 309 Courtney Brand 10 55 170 21:41.5 25:20.0 00:51.0
5 310 Katerina Heiser 10 62 232 21:50.5 47:10.5 01:00.0
6 313 Ryley Ritchey 11 -63 -295 22:00.5 09:11.0 01:10.0
7 316 Lissy Southworth 10 -104 -399 23:51.1 33:02.1 03:00.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 304 Emily Kuehn 10 14 14 19:59.2 19:59.2 00:00.0
2 303 Kendra Kaufman 9 43 57 21:24.7 41:23.9 01:25.5

3 302 Nicole Allerdings 12 49 106 21:31.1 02:55.0 01:31.9

4 307 Kendra Zander 11 69 175 22:13.0 25:08.1 02:13.8
5 305 Maria Mattamira 12 80 255 22:28.7 47:36.8 02:29.5
6 301 Anjana Allende 12 -96 -351 23:21.0 10:57.8 03:21.8
7 306 Julia Temple 9 -110 -461 24:20.8 35:18.7 04:21.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 277 Genevieve Delorme 9 23 23 20:37.9 20:37.9 00:00.0
2 276 Raina Crowell 10 33 56 21:08.3 41:46.1 00:30.4

3 280 Raychel Hoerner 9 59 115 21:45.5 03:31.7 01:07.7

4 281 Lacey Johns 10 61 176 21:48.9 25:20.6 01:11.0
5 283 Danielle Schwalk 10 82 258 22:39.2 47:59.8 02:01.4
6 282 Haylie Peacock 11 -86 -344 22:47.7 10:47.5 02:09.8
7 278 Megann Hanson 10 -100 -444 23:28.1 34:15.6 02:50.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 257 Lizzie Vosler 11 31 31 21:00.3 21:00.3 00:00.0
2 251 Lauren Hansen 11 45 76 21:25.5 42:25.9 00:25.2

Team Score (times): 1:49:33.32 Ave Time:21:54.66

Team Score (times): 1:47:36.80 Ave Time:21:31.36

Team - Columbia Falls Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 258 Team Score (times): 1:47:59.81 Ave Time:21:35.96

Team - Fergus Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 232 Team Score (times): 1:47:10.51 Ave Time:21:26.10

Team - Dawson County Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 255

Team - Belgrade Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 299
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 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015

3 254 Jayden McGowen 9 72 148 22:19.9 04:45.8 01:19.6

4 250 Marissa Giese 9 74 222 22:23.2 27:09.0 01:22.9
5 256 Hanna Stokke 9 77 299 22:24.3 49:33.3 01:24.0
6 252 Molly Hansen 10 -84 -383 22:41.8 12:15.1 01:41.5
7 249 Jolyn Balcom 11 -108 -491 24:11.5 36:26.6 03:11.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 358 Larissa Saarel 10 9 9 19:52.2 19:52.2 00:00.0

2 357 Kendyl Pierson 11 17 26 20:18.3 40:10.5 00:26.2
3 356 Kaylie Palmer 11 66 92 22:08.6 02:19.0 02:16.4
4 359 Mayomi Skoller 11 126 218 26:24.4 28:43.4 06:32.2
5 355 Bethany Down 12 128 346 30:10.0 58:53.5 10:17.9

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 368 Janelle Brien 9 25 25 20:49.2 20:49.2 00:00.0
2 369 Tess Ler 12 28 53 20:50.7 41:39.8 00:01.5

3 373 Abby Reitz 9 58 111 21:44.0 03:23.9 00:54.9

4 370 Brianna Lunderby 9 121 232 25:32.5 28:56.4 04:43.4
5 371 Trista Papka 12 122 354 25:36.2 54:32.6 04:47.0
6 372 Ashley Ray 12 -127 -481 29:26.2 23:58.8 08:37.1

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 321 Lizzy Mattson 10 29 29 20:54.6 20:54.6 00:00.0
2 319 Christine Johnson 11 71 100 22:16.4 43:11.0 01:21.8
3 317 Kylie Habeck 10 75 175 22:23.6 05:34.6 01:29.0

4 320 Megan Lund 9 88 263 22:54.2 28:28.8 01:59.6

5 322 Grace Schwenk 10 97 360 23:24.6 51:53.4 02:30.0
6 318 Brittney Johnson 10 -123 -483 25:38.2 17:31.7 04:43.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 341 Rachel David 12 7 7 19:42.7 19:42.7 00:00.0
2 345 Nicole Parsons 11 56 63 21:41.9 41:24.6 01:59.2

3 346 Rainey Stoner 12 92 155 23:04.2 04:28.8 03:21.5

4 344 Amelia Miller 10 101 256 23:39.9 28:08.8 03:57.2
5 343 Hannah Lunak 9 114 370 24:41.0 52:49.7 04:58.3
6 347 Meggie Zook 11 -117 -487 24:56.7 17:46.4 05:14.0
7 342 Marca Herron 10 -124 -611 25:40.0 43:26.4 05:57.2

Team Score (times): 1:52:49.73 Ave Time:22:33.95

Team Score (times): 1:54:32.60 Ave Time:22:54.52

Team - Frenchtown Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 360 Team Score (times): 1:51:53.44 Ave Time:22:22.69

Team - Park Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 346 Team Score (times): 1:58:53.46 Ave Time:23:46.69

Team - Sidney Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 354

Team - Havre Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 370
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 2015 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Eagle Falls Golf Course ‐ Great Falls

October 24, 2015

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 349 Courtney Hallock 12 4 4 19:33.5 19:33.5 00:00.0
2 354 Sabrina Wolcott 10 70 74 22:13.1 41:46.7 02:39.6

3 350 Caila MacOmber 12 98 172 23:26.7 05:13.3 03:53.1

4 353 Rachel Rupp 9 103 275 23:47.4 29:00.8 04:13.9
5 352 Grace Preller 10 105 380 23:53.9 52:54.7 04:20.4
6 351 Katie Ostermiller 10 -109 -489 24:16.1 17:10.9 04:42.6
7 348 Danae Fipula Ankney 10 -116 -605 24:52.3 42:03.2 05:18.8

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 379 Heidi Lykins 10 36 36 21:12.5 21:12.5 00:00.0

2 378 Erica Lykins 9 44 80 21:24.8 42:37.4 00:12.3

3 380 Jackqueline Westman 10 107 187 24:09.9 06:47.2 02:57.4
4 377 Samantha Hambrick 11 115 302 24:50.5 31:37.7 03:38.0
5 374 Brianne Bartschi 9 119 421 25:08.2 56:45.9 03:55.7

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 260 Cierra Lave 11 47 47 21:29.2 21:29.2 00:00.0
2 264 Katherine Shannon 9 81 128 22:33.3 44:02.5 01:04.0

3 261 Hayley Ma 10 89 217 23:02.4 07:05.0 01:33.2

4 258 Sabrina Charney 9 102 319 23:45.6 30:50.5 02:16.3
5 263 Elise Neuman 10 111 430 24:20.9 55:11.5 02:51.7
6 265 Shay Smith 9 -113 -543 24:28.2 19:39.6 02:58.9
7 262 Alycea Nelson 12 -125 -668 25:49.5 45:29.1 04:20.3

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 274 Abby McGee 11 78 78 22:25.8 22:25.8 00:00.0

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team Score (times): 1:56:45.93 Ave Time:23:21.19

Team - Billings Central Catholic Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 430 Team Score (times): 1:55:11.45 Ave Time:23:02.29

Team - Laurel Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 380 Team Score (times): 1:52:54.72 Ave Time:22:34.94

Team - Stevensville Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 421

Team - Butte Central Catholic Finish Position - Inc.
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